Kansas River Trail

Tuttle Creek 1
Reservoir Scale: 5 Miles
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Access Point

Junction City

Ogden

Manhattan - Fairmont Park

Manhattan - Linear Park

St. George

Wamego

Belvue

Topeka - Kaw River State Park

Topeka - Weir

Topeka - Seward Avenue

Rising Sun (Perry-Lecompton)

Lawrence - Riverfront Park

Lawrence - Eighth Street

Eudora

DeSoto

Cedar Creek

Edwardsville

Turner Bridge

Kaw Point (Kansas City]
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10

1
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End

Latitude

39.06020 N

39.10503 N

3917447 N

3919170 N

39.18719 N

3919827 N

39.20287 N

39.06901 N

39.07421 N

39.06026 N

39.05083 N

39.00025 N

38.97195 N

38.95002 N

38.98492 N

38.98173 N

39.05064 N

39.09380 N

3911600 N

Longitude

96.80360 W

96.69623 W

96.55319 W

96.53871 W

96.42194 W

96.30538 W

9617558 W

95.75346 W

95.71607 W

95.59461 W

95.38793 W

95.23919 W

95.21635 W

95.09963 W

94.97474 W

94.92218 W

94.81672 W

94.71099 W

94.61207 W



